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— BUREAU OF — Full Natural Flow At New Melones Dam
RECLAMATIO N Run Date:  10/10/2024
September 2024
STORAGE - A.F. RESERVOIR CHANGE NEW MELONES  NATURAL = ACCUM FULL
Day DONNELLS ' BEARDSLEY | rorAL AF. CF.S. | INFLOWC.F.S | RIVERC.F.S NQB‘;T:*
RESERVOIR RESERVOIR -F.
1 55,759 48,321 104,080 -792 -399 504 105 910.0
2 55,699 47,560 103,259 -821 -414 447 33 910.1
3 55,367 47,117 102,484 -775 -391 434 43 910.2
4 54,876 46,789 101,665 -819 -413 633 220 910.6
5 53,978 47,024 101,002 -663 -334 707 373 911.3
6 53,063 47,336 100,399 -603 -304 720 416 912.2
7 52,331 47,440 99,771 -628 -317 420 103 912.4
8 51,605 47,560 99,165 -606 -306 445 139 912.6
9 50,883 47,654 98,537 -628 -317 456 139 9129
10 50,191 47,714 97,905 -632 -319 447 128 913.2
11 49,814 47,451 97,265 -640 -323 480 157 913.5
12 49,491 47,105 96,596 -669 -337 478 141 913.8
13 48,737 47,319 96,056 -540 -272 453 181 914.1
14 48,071 47,347 95,418 -638 -322 328 6 914.1
15 47,680 47,117 94,797 -621 -313 526 213 914.6
16 46,959 47,232 94,191 -606 -306 440 134 914.8
17 46,530 47,008 93,538 -653 -329 339 10 914.8
18 46,082 46,871 92,953 -585 -295 456 161 915.2
19 45,674 46,653 92,327 -626 -316 530 214 9156
20 45,087 46,626 91,713 -614 -310 586 276 916.1
21 44,347 46,767 91,114 -599 -302 541 239 916.6
22 43,794 46,696 90,490 -624 -315 536 221 917.0
23 43,160 46,658 89,818 -672 -339 657 318 917.7
24 42,357 46,833 89,190 -628 -317 599 282 918.2
25 41,798 46,740 88,538 -652 -329 577 248 918.7
26 41,279 46,674 87,953 -585 -295 577 282 919.3
27 40,329 46,986 87,315 -638 -322 703 381 920.0
28 39,433 47,232 86,665 -650 -328 716 388 920.8
29 38,972 47,051 86,023 -642 -324 653 329 9215
30 38,160 47,216 85,376 -647 -326 647 321 922.1
Totals -19,496 6,201
Acre - Feet 12,300

* October 1, 2023 to date



